ENGINEER’S REPORT 
Sewer Improvement District Five Hundred Seventy-Six (576) 

General Nature, Purpose and Benefit  

Sewer Improvement District No.576 consisted of one unit of regional storm water 

improvements for the Tyler Coulee Watershed.  Work will include construction of four 

detention areas, channel improvements, embankment construction, two existing road